OR 160
The OR 160 represents the latest in technological
advances with LED light sources and touchless
sensor controls for sterile operation.
Major Surgery Lights
The Right Light
OR 160
The OR 160 is your choice for reduced risk of contamination, best-

5000 K color temperature
provides white light
Ordering Information
120V Model 230/240V Model 230/240V SP Model** 100V Model Description
OR160SC OR160SC03 OR160SC25 OR160SC01 Single Ceiling Mount
OR160DC OR160DC03 OR160DC25 OR160DC01 Double Ceiling Mount
Note:  Not available in North America.  *SP Model refers to Spanish Language Manuals.
Philips Burton
21100 Lassen Street Chatsworth, CA 91311
Phone: 818-701-8700  Fax: 818-701-8725